
Men’s A League 
 
 

Number Team Manager Phone 

1 Bulldogs Brad Olsen 914-714-5063 

2 DOG’s Tom Ferentini 914-282-5344 

3 Blind Charlie’s Jonah Maddock 914-469-2856 

4 SBD Kitchens Van Muller 914-262-6645 
 

 

                                                                                                              

   Date     Day       Time Onatru 2  Onatru 3     
 

May 7      Tuesday         6:30            1 v 2              3 v 4            

May 14      Tuesday         6:30     4 v 2               3 v 1            

May 21      Tuesday         6:30     1 v 4               3 v 2            

May 28      Tuesday         6:30     4 v 3               2 v 1            

June 4      Tuesday          6:30     1 v 3               2 v 4            

June 9      Sunday         3:00     A1 v B1 A2 v B2 

June 9      Sunday  4:30     A2 v B1 A1 v B2 

June 11      Tuesday          6:30     2 v 3               4 v 1           

June 18       Tuesday         6:30       3 v 4    1 v 2       

June 25      Tuesday         6:30      3 v 1    4 v 2 

June 30      Sunday  3:00    A3 v B3  A4 v B4 

June 30      Sunday  4:30    A4 v B3  A3 v B4   

July 9      Tuesday         6:30     3 v 2    1 v 4        

         
Home team is listed in boldface. 

 

In case of inclement weather check: 

Recreation Department website www.lewisbororecreation.com   

FACEBOOK - Lewisboro Parks and Recreation Department 
 

 

Rain Dates: 

Thursday, Friday nights – then Sunday June 16, July 14 

http://www.lewisbororecreation.com/

